GAME 5

GAME 4

2025 Ladies Classic

179 & Under Division

CONTENDERS BRACKET

Winner of
Contenders

1st

2nd

3rd

4th
T 5th
T 5th
T 7th
T 7th

Alexxa 154

Stephanie 147

P P AP PP PR

27-28
(M13)

Jessica 183

400.00
300.00
225.00
175.00
140.00
140.00
125.00
125.00

23-24
(M12)

Alexxa 179

Jessica Portalski
Georgia Rahla

Alexxa Hendershott
Stephanie Perrine

Valerie Wilson

Rabiah Akins
Letty Tiquia

Michelle O'Toole

Jessica
Portalski

CHAMPION

GAME 3 GAME 2 GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 6
Georgia R 145 WINNERS BRACKET
Letty 159 21-22 Georgia 153
(M1)
Valerie 156 Letty T 122 Georgia 201
29-30 27-28
(M7) Alexxa H 182 (M5)
27-28 Valerie 176 Alexxa 129
(M10) 23-24
Stephanie 171 (M2)
Loser from M6 Valerie W 131
29-30 Georgia 160/ 174
Alexxa 164 (M9)
Loser from M5 Stephanie P 156
21-22 Rabiah 136 + 28 27-28 Stephanie 183
(M11) (M3) 19-20
Rabiah 155 Rabiah A 147 Jessica 176 (M14)
23-24 21-22
(M8) Michelle O 146 (M6)
Michelle 136+26 Jessica
29-30 202 Jessica 164 /178
(M4) Winner of
Jessica P 149 Contenders (M13)



